XPAC SERIES 3
ACTUATORS
AND DRIVES
SIMPLE
Electric Operation
POWERFUL
Performance of Hydraulics
FLEXIBLE

Redundant Position Feedback Example
11
Model Number Identification
X3 L 2000 2
Rotary Example: X3R100000-90--2D-A-C2
An XPAC Series 3 Rotary Actuator producing 100,000 in*lb torque, 90 degrees of rotation, a 2D power
module, accumulator fail-safe, and rated for CSA Class 1 Division 2 hazardous area.
Booster pump systems utilize a standard Electraulic™ Power Module paired with an auxiliary large capacity
motor and pump. This dual pump configuration combines fine control capability and fast speeds on high
output actuators. The power module provides fine control during small position changes, while the booster
pump is utilized during large position changes. Control parameters, accessed through the user-interface, allow
for adjustment of booster pump performance for specific applications. See below for booster pump model
sizes.
Generation Series Thrust Stroke Power Module Fail-Safe Position Hazardous Area Code
XPAC
Series 3
L: Linear
2,000 lbf
to
275,000 lbf
3/4 in
to
120 in
C1: Division 1 / Zone 1 Actuator Only
C2: Division 2 / Zone 2
        Actuator and Electronics
C5: Division 1 / Zone 1 Actuator with
        Division 2 / Zone 2 Electronic
C6: Division 1 / Zone 1
        Actuator and Electronic
CA: Division 2 / Zone 2 Actuator Only
P: Fail-In-Line Place
U: Universal (Rotary)
E: Extend (Linear)
R: Retract (Linear)
A: Accumulator
B
⅓C
2⅓C
C
2C
½D
2½D
D
2D
DP9
DP20
DP40
DP9
DP20
DP40
DP9 Booster Pump Example
Booster Pumps
C P C2
Higher Model Number = Faster Actuator Speed
R: Rotary
D: Drive
2,500 in*lb
to